Fecha/lugar

21/06/2515:00
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2515:03
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2515:06
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2515:18
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2515:21
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2515:24
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2515:36
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2515:39
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2515:42
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2516:54
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2516:57
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2517:00
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2517:12
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2517:15
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2517:18
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2517:30
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2517:33
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2517:36
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2518:00
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2518:03
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2518:06
CAMPO N°1

IX BATALLA PORTEROS MASFUTBOL LOS REALEJOS

Calendario: INFANTIL / Grupo A

Local

Joaquin Siverio Davila

Luciano José Licet Buitrago

Saul Chinea Diaz

Sian Reyes Morales

Ricardo Delgado Valera

Adridn Pérez Santana

César Baez Luis

Saudl Chinea Diaz

Joaquin Siverio Davila

Luciano José Licet Buitrago

Adrian Pérez Santana

Sian Reyes Morales

Ricardo Delgado Valera

Joaquin Siverio Davila

César Baez Luis

Saudl Chinea Diaz

Sian Reyes Morales

Luciano José Licet Buitrago

Adrian Pérez Santana

César Baez Luis

Ricardo Delgado Valera

1/1

Resultado

3.0

0:3

21

2:0

0:4

41

1.2

3.0

0:3

0:2

4.0

11

0:4

3.0

0:2

2:0

0:3

41

0:5

Visitante

César Baez Luis

Adridn Pérez Santana

Ricardo Delgado Valera

Luciano José Licet Buitrago

Joaquin Siverio Davila

Saul Chinea Diaz

Ricardo Delgado Valera

Sian Reyes Morales

Adrian Pérez Santana

Saul Chinea Diaz

César Baez Luis

Joaquin Siverio Davila

Adrian Pérez Santana

Luciano José Licet Buitrago

Sian Reyes Morales

Joaquin Siverio Davila

Ricardo Delgado Valera

César Baez Luis

Sian Reyes Morales

Saul Chinea Diaz

Luciano José Licet Buitrago
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